
 
Staff respectfully requests that you submit 20 collated copies of written materials at the time of your testimony. If you plan on 
using video, DVD, PowerPoint or overhead projection equipment, please contact committee staff 24 hours prior to the meeting. 
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Retreat Agenda  
Friday, August 21, 2015 
Eola Viticulture Center 

215 Doaks Ferry Road NW Salem OR 97304 
 

State Board of Education meetings comply with open meeting laws and accessibility requirements. 
Requests for an interpreter for the hearing impaired or for other accommodations for persons with 
disabilities should be given to Jessica Nguyen-Ventura at 503-947-5991, at least 48 hours before the 
meeting.  
 
Please note: Times are approximate and items may be taken out of order. 
 
9:00  Reflections from Yesterday Jessica Nguyen-Ventura, SBE  
 
9:30  
 
 
 
10:00 
 
10:15  
 
 
 
12:00 
 
1:00 
 
 
2:15 
 
2:30 
 
3:00 
 
3:30 

 
Oregon State Board of Education: A Year in Review  
 
 
 
Break  
 
Legislative Update 
 
 
 
Lunch 
 
State Board of Education Work Plan 
 
 
Break 
 
State Board of Education Work Plan Continue 
 
Final Closing Comments 
 
End 
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Emily Nazarov, ODE 
 
 
 
Salam Noor, ODE 
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